Agenda

EVENT
Singapore Appointed Actuaries Symposium 2008

DATE AND VENUE

2 December 2008, Amara Hotel Singapore, Function Room

THEME
“Challenges facing AA and Actuaries in today’s market”

OBJECTIVE
The Singapore Actuarial Society is pleased to organize the inaugural Appointed Actuaries
Symposium in Singapore. The symposium is an excellent forum for Appointed Actuaries and
senior actuaries in Singapore to exchange views on issues and challenges affecting their roles

and responsibilities.

CPD HOURS
7 hours

PRoOGRAM

Morning Session

Afternoon Session

08:30 am
09:00 am
09:05 am
09:15 am

10:00 am

10:45 am
11:15 am

12:00 noon

12:45 pm

02:15 pm
02:30 pm

03:15 pm
03:45 pm
05:00 pm

Description
Registration begins
Welcome remarks
Opening address

Managing insurance assets in these
turbulent times

Current product landscape and demand for
the role of AA and Actuaries in risk taking

Tea break

Tackling the demand for greater and more
in depth risk measurements

Open panel discussion
Lunch

Keynote speech

Regulator sharing on various issues
concerning investment and par fund issues

Tea break
Open panel discussion
Closing

Singapore

BA ctuarial
Society

Speaker

Khoo Kah Siang
President of SAS

Kelvin Blacklock

Colin Pakshong

Graham Handy

Low Kwok Mun

Khoo Kay Hwee



