

### **EVENT**

Singapore Appointed Actuaries Symposium 2008

## DATE AND VENUE

2 December 2008, Amara Hotel Singapore, Function Room

#### THEME

"Challenges facing AA and Actuaries in today's market"

### **O**BJECTIVE

The Singapore Actuarial Society is pleased to organize the inaugural Appointed Actuaries Symposium in Singapore. The symposium is an excellent forum for Appointed Actuaries and senior actuaries in Singapore to exchange views on issues and challenges affecting their roles and responsibilities.

# **C**PD HOURS

7 hours

# **PROGRAM**

Morning Session		Description	Speaker			
*	08:30 am	Registration begins				
*	09:00 am	Welcome remarks	Khoo Kah Siang			
*	09:05 am	Opening address	President of SAS			
*	09:15 am	Managing insurance assets in these turbulent times	Kelvin Blacklock			
*	10:00 am	Current product landscape and demand for the role of AA and Actuaries in risk taking	Colin Pakshong			
*	10:45 am	Tea break				
*	11:15 am	Tackling the demand for greater and more in depth risk measurements	Graham Handy			
*	12:00 noon	Open panel discussion				
*	12:45 pm	Lunch				
Afternoon Session						

#### **Afternoon Session**

*	02:15 pm	Keynote speech	Low Kwok Mun	ė§
*	02:30 pm	Regulator sharing on various issues concerning investment and par fund issues	Khoo Kay Hwee	A
*	03:15 pm	Tea break		i e
*	03:45 pm	Open panel discussion		
*	05:00 pm	Closing		



















